Subject
EHS

HPS

HPS

PHP

HPS

HPS

PHP

HPS

HPS

PHP

PHP

EPID

Cat. #
110

178

200

205

300

302

305

306

307

308

308

309

MEZCOPH Fall 2024 Undergraduate AZ Online Course Schedule (updated: 3/1/2024)

Section
203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

Course

Foundations of Disaster
Management and Response
Personal Health and Wellness

Introduction to Public Health

Telehealth: It Is Not Just About

Clinical Care

Public Health in the 21st

Century

Introduction to Program
Evaluation in Global Health

Population Health in the

Digital Age

Drugs and Society

Public Health Narratives

Community Health Education
for Disease Outbreaks

(Course taught in Spanish)
Community Health Education

for Disease Nuthreaks
Introduction to Epidemiology

Instructor
Safi, Nagib

Oguegbu, Adaeze

Oguegbu, Adaeze

Hanna, Jeffrey

Lopez, Elise

Safi, Nagib

Tanniru, Mohan

Murphy, Bridget

Gronewold, Laura

Oguegbu, Adaeze

Valdez, Gabriela

Apaez, Roxanna

TBD

Mode
FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

Class
Number
67643

45178

45179

58464

48359

56610

53025

66246

68275

53291

58027

46009

Start Date
8/26/2024

8/26/2024

10/17/2024

8/26/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

10/17/2024

8/26/2024

End Date
10/16/2024

10/16/2024

12/11/2024

10/16/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

Units
3



Subject
PHPM

PHPM

PHP

EHS

HPS

EHS

BIOS

HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

Cat. #
310

310

312

320

350

375

376

387

394

394

403

405

MEZCOPH Fall 2024 Undergraduate AZ Online Course Schedule (updated: 3/1/2024)

Section
203

210

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

210

203

203

Course

Health Care in the U.S.

Health Care in the U.S.

Health Promotion and Well-

being in Later Life

Disaster Management and

Response

Principles of Health Education
and Health Promotion

Introduction to Environmental
and Occupational Health

Introduction to Biostatistics

Health Disparities & Minority

Health

Practicum: Nurtured Heart

Approach - Part A

Practicum: Nurtured Heart

Approach - Part B

Applications in Health
Promotion: Behavioral

Theories and Health
Biology in Public Health

Instructor
Urbine, Terry

Urbine, Terry

Sokan, Amanda

Safi, Nagib

Girard, Christine

Gabriel, Alejandra

Rubio, Antonio

Saljuqi, Tawab

Nufio, Velia

Nufio, Velia

King, Jennifer

Pottinger, Heidi

Mode
FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

Class
Number
46094

60703

53122

58896

49730

50398

64128

49697

67720

66526

64141

49717

Start Date
8/26/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

10/17/2024

8/26/2024

10/17/2024

End Date
10/16/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

12/11/2024

10/16/2024

12/11/2024

Units
3



Subject
PHPM

GHI

PHPM

HPS

PHP

HPS

PHP

PHP

EHS

EHS

PHPM

CPH

Cat. #
407

414

415

417

419

433

436

438

445

446

448

457

MEZCOPH Fall 2024 Undergraduate AZ Online Course Schedule (updated: 3/1/2024)

Section
203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

Course

Health Care Economics and

Policy

Intercultural Communication
for Health Sciences

Strategic Planning

Health Systems in Global

Health

Alzheimer's Disease, Other
Dementias and the Role of

Puihlic Health
Global Health

Aging, Environment and Well-

being

Health Profession Finance

One Health Foundations

One Health Approach and

Case Studies

Addiction and Substance Use

Policy

Global Maternal Health:
Cultural Perceptions and

Policv Annroaches

Instructor
Urbine, Terry

Valdez, Gabriela

Tiggs, Karen

Magrath, Priscilla

Sokan, Amanda

Madhivanan, Purnima

Sokan, Amanda

Urbine,Terry F

Ellingson, Katherine

Aminata Kilungo

Sexton, Jonathan

TBD

Magrath, Priscilla

Mode
FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

Class
Number
47997

58265

46110

49728

68298

47993

53029

56635

54390

52754

68553

60540

Start Date
8/26/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

10/17/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

End Date
10/16/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

12/11/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

Units
3



Subject
HPS

EHS

EHS

HPS

HPS

Cat. #
459

484

489

493A

493B

MEZCOPH Fall 2024 Undergraduate AZ Online Course Schedule (updated: 3/1/2024)

Section
203

203

203

203

203

Course

Management of Global Public

Health Emergencies

Fundamentals of Industrial
and Environmental Health
Public Health Preparedness

Field Work in Public Health

Internship in Public Health

Instructor
Safi, Nagib

Wilson, Amanda

Kilungo, Aminata

Gronewold, Laura

Gronewold, Laura

Mode
FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

Class
Number
54164

68388

57912

47996

49193

Start Date
10/17/2024

8/26/2024

10/17/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

End Date
12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

Units



